Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/29/16/22 - V2.1
PROJECT:
CATALOG #
TYPE: DATE:
LED NSF HIGH BAY
An LED High Bay solution for when sanitation is top priority.

ORDER# LENGTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
HBF50W740P 13.39” 4.72” 12.3 lbs
HBF50W750P 13.39” 4.72” 12.3 lbs
HBF100W740DLP 13.39” 4.72” 12.7 lbs
HBF100W750DLP 13.39” 4.72” 12.7 lbs
HBF150W740DLP 15.35” 4.72” 15.5 lbs
HBF150W750DLP 15.35” 4.72” 15.5 lbs
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
ACCESSORIES
Listed below are the max wattage settings and lumens for each model number.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) HIGH BAY
LUMENS DIMMING
HBF50W740P 50W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 4000K DLC PREM
50
120-277
4000 6,500
N/A
HBF50W750P 50W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 5000K DLC PREM 5000 6,500
HBF100W740DLP 100W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 4000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM
100
4000 13,000
0-10V
HBF100W750DLP 100W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 5000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM 5000 13,000
HBF150W740DLP 150W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 4000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM
150
4000 19,500
HBF150W750DLP 150W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 5000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM 5000 19,500
MAX VOLTAGE ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
120-277 HBAC06 15A 120-277V 3 WIRES 10’ WHT CORD WP TWIST CONNECT Cord is 10’ long. Length helps to install High bay
away from power. 3 wires connected to junction
box. Other end connects with Twist connect of